


· Please allow us at least 10 to 15 minutes to serve your order. 
It may take longer during the rush hours. We appreciate your patience.

· We use Goat mutton (Bokad) and Broiler Chicken only.

· Each thali is meant for one person only.

· �ali cannot be takeaway parcel order

· GST will be applicable extra.



Soup & Shorba
Chicken Soup 

Mutton Shorba 

Paya Soup 

139

149

169

Chicken Tikka

Chicken Hariyali Tikka

Chicken Nimbu Tikka

Chicken Kasuri Tikka

Pahadi Murg Tikka

Chicken Kalimiri Tikka

Lehsuni Murg Tikka

Chicken Banjara Kebab

Chicken Angara Kebab

Chicken Malai Tikka

Chicken Afghani Tikka

299

299

299

299

299

319

319

319

319

329

329

Non Veg Starters

Soup & Shorba



Soup & Shorba
Paneer Tikka

Paneer Hariyali Tikka 

Paneer Nimbu Tikka

Paneer Kasuri Tikka

Paneer Pahadi Tikka

Paneer Kalimiri Tikka 

Paneer Lehsuni Tikka

Paneer Banjara Kebab

Paneer Angara Kebab 

Paneer Malai Tikka 

Paneer Afgani Tikka 

Paneer Aachari Tikka 

Tandoori Mushroom

Mushroom Pahadi Tikka

299

299

299

299

299

319

319

319

319

329

329

329

329

329

Veg  Starters



Veg Main Course
Dal Fry

Dal Tadka

Bhindi Masala

Aloo Jeera

Aloo Gobhi

Aloo Mutter

Aloo Kanda Raseela

Jodhpuri Gatta

Lahsuni Gatta

Methi Gatta

Shev Tamatar

Mix Veg

Veg Tawa Masala

Veg Lazeez

Veg Jalfrezi

159

179

179

199

229

229

229

239

239

239

239

259

269

269

279



Palak Paneer

Mutter Paneer

Paneer Toofani

Paneer Banjara

Kadai Paneer

Paneer Makkhanwala

Paneer Amritsari

Methi Malai Mutter

Paneer Tikka Masala

Rajwadi Paneer

Paneer Lababdar

Paneer Mushroom Masala

Baby Corn Paneer Masala

Baby Corn Mushroom Masala

Kaju Curry

Kaju Masala

269

269

279

279

279

279

289

299

299

299

299

299

319

319

319

329

Veg Main Course



CHICKEN
Jodhpuri Chicken

Jaipuri Chicken

Laal Maas Chicken

Mewadi Chicken

Rajwadi Chicken

Jungli Chicken

Hariyali Chicken 

Chicken Keema

MU�ON
Jodhpuri Mutton

Jaipuri Mutton

Laal Mass Mutton

Mewadi Mutton

Rajwadi Mutton

Jungli Mutton

Hariyali Mutton

Mutton Keema

 EGG
Egg Curry

Egg Masala

319

319

319

319

319

319

319

299

 

519

519

519

519

NA

NA

NA

NA

 

879

879

879

879

NA

NA

NA

NA

 

  Single Plate
 (5 Pices)  

   Half  Handi 
  (8 Pices)  

Full Handi 
(14 Pices)  

779

779

779

779

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

1319

1319

1319

1319

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

Non Veg Main Course

419

419

419

419

419

419

419

399

179

199



Roti & Naan
Baati 

Plain Phulka Roti

Butter Phulka Roti

Jawari Bhakri

Bajari Bhakri

Tandoori Roti

Butter Roti

Laccha Paratha

Plain Naan

Butter Naan

Plain Garlic Naan

Butter Garlic Naan

Cheese Garlic Naan

Butter Cheese Garlic Naan

25

20

25

40

40

35

45

55

60

70

80

90

100

110



Rice, Pulao & Biryani
Steam Rice

Jeera Rice

Biryani Rice

Dal Khichdi

Green Peas Pulao

Veg Pulao

Paneer Pulao

Kaju Pulao

Veg Biryani

Paneer Biryani

Chicken Biryani

Mutton Biryani

Green Salad

Plain Butter Milk

Masala Butter Milk

Plain Curd

Dahi Fry

Veg Raita

Bundi Raita

120

140

160

180

250

260

280

300

280

300

340

420

Salad & Raitas
 90

 40

 50

 90

110

110

110



Halka Fulka Sancks
Roasted Papad
Fry Papad
Masala Papad
Plain Khichiya
Masala Khichiya
Rajwadi Khichiya

Plain Paratha
Aloo Paratha
Gobhi Paratha
Paneer Paratha
Cheese Paratha
Mix Veg Paratha

Gulabjamun 
Rasgulla 
Churma 

30
30
40
45
55
65

Paratha
 50
 90
 90
100
100
110

Desserts
 80
 80
140

Mineral Water 
Cold Drink 
Goli Soda  

Cold Drinks
20
30
50



Chicken Thali

( No sharing  allowed in thali )

JAIPURI CHICKEN THALI
Jaipuri Chicken

Jodhpuri Chicken

Chicken Rassa

Chicken Shorba

3 Phulka Roti / 2 Baati / 2 Bhakri 

Rice

JUNGLI CHICKEN THALI
Jungli Chicken

Jodhpuri Chicken

Chicken Rassa

Chicken Shorba

3 Phulka Roti / 2 Baati / 2 Bhakri 

Rice

RAJPUTANA CHICKEN THALI
Jaipuri Chicken

Jungli Chicken

Jodhpuri Chicken

Chicken Keema

Chicken Rassa

Chicken Shorba

3 Phulka Roti / 2 Baati / 2 Bhakri 

Rice

420

420

520



( No sharing  allowed in thali )

Mutton Thali
JAIPURI MU�ON THALI
Jaipuri Mutton

Jodhpuri Mutton

Mutton Rassa 

Mutton Shorba

3 Phulka Roti / 2 Baati / 2 Bhakri 

Rice

JUNGLI MU�ON THALI
Jungli Mutton

Jodhpuri Mutton

Mutton Rassa 

Mutton Shorba

3 Phulka Roti / 2 Baati / 2 Bhakri 

Rice

RAJPUTANA MU�ON THALI
Jaipuri Mutton

Jungli Mutton

Jodhpuri Mutton

Mutton Keema

Mutton Rassa 

Mutton Shorba

3 Phulka Roti / 2 Baati / 2 Bhakri 

Rice

520

520

620





9272119676  |  9272115676


